Features
Specifications
I/O Panel View
2
Touch panel
Stainless Steel
front bezel

93.4 mm only
CUT-OUT
Ordering Information Applications
Order No Description
SP-7929RA-A0B HSF, Intel® Atom™ D2550+ NM10 Fan-less Panel PC, w/19" Panel 1280*1024  /
5-Wire ELO Touch
SP-7929RA-B0B HSF, Intel® Atom™ D2550+ NM10 Fan-less Panel PC, w/19" Panel 1280*1024  /
Tempered Glass
SP-7615RZ-CR0 HSF, Only slim DVD bracket kit for SP-76xx and SP-79xx series
SP-7615RZ-DR2 HSF, Slim DVD and bracket kits for SP-76xx and SP-79xx series
SP-7615RZ-RC1 HSF, 2 PCI slot riser card and bracket kits (w/o package) for SP-76xx and SP-79xx series
SP-7615RZ-RC2 HSF, 2 PCI slot riser card and bracket kits (w/ package) for SP-76xx and SP-79xx series
SP-7615RZ-VM0 HSF, VESA bracket kit (w/ package) for SP-76xx and SP-79xx series
SP-7615RZ-VM1 HSF, 2 PCI slot riser card and VESA bracket kit (w/ package) for SP-76xx and SP-
79xx series
SP-7915RZ-WL2 HSF, Wireless module kit for SP-76xx and SP-79xx series (802.11 a+b+g+n) (w/  5DB
Antenna 2pcs)
● Factory Automation
● Human Machine Interface